
212 Chenega Ave.
Valdez, AK 99686City of Valdez

Agenda Statement

File #:  Version: 118-0331

Status:Type: Report Filed

File created: In control:9/26/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/2/2018 10/2/2018

Title: Change Order Report:  Pacific Pile and Marine, LP for Phase 2 New Harbor Development Upland
Facilities and Inner Harbor Facilities in the Amount of $31,900.77

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Executed - Phase 2 New Harbor Development Upland Facilities and Inner Harbor Facilities - CO #
14, 2. Phase 2 New Harbor Development Upland Facilities and Inner Harbor Facilities - CO Log

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

received and filedCity Council10/2/2018 1

ITEM TITLE:
Change Order Report:  Pacific Pile and Marine, LP for Phase 2 New Harbor Development Upland
Facilities and Inner Harbor Facilities in the Amount of $31,900.77

SUBMITTED BY: Nathan Duval, Capital Facilities Director

FISCAL NOTES:

Expenditure Required: $31,900.77
Unencumbered Balance: $350,160.78
Funding Source: 310-6450-58010 - New Harbor GO 2015

RECOMMENDATION:

Receive and File.

SUMMARY STATEMENT:

Additional upgrades were required to install owner-furnished commercial grade washers and dryers
as well as install token operated devices.

City of Valdez Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

